
PAP & PAC
Produkt Portfolio – Bäckertüten

Blumenallee 26
86343 Königsbrunn
0176/ 81481831
www.papandpac.com



Länge 
(cm)

Breite 
(cm)

SP1

SP2

SP3

25

35

50

17,5

25

35

125

110

55

100 % aus Recycling-Papier

100 % recyclingfähiges Material

Wiederverwendbar!

Ressourcenschonend!

Nachhaltig!

Bedruckung möglich

Länge

Breite

Anzahl pro 
kg (+/-3%)

SP3 70 50 27


